C-19
FLEXIBLE STACK TYPE
50mil(1.27mm) PITCH 2 PIECE CONNECTOR
8832E-FS SERIES
FEATURES
8832E-FS SERIES
ORDER CODE
8832E FS
Stacked height
N : For mating height of 20mm
 T : For mating height of 24mm
 Z : For mating height of 30mm
Plating of contact area
Omit : Au 0.05�m (Standard)
   D    : Au 0.25�m
           (Upon request)
Contact tail style
FS : Flexible stacking
Number of contacts
020 :   20 pin
030 :   30 pin
040 :   40 pin
050 :   50 pin
060 :   60 pin
080 :   80 pin
100 : 100 pin
Series name
8832E : Plug, With positioning posts
M
at